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AMYLYX PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN:  US03237H1014

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00
Price

1.755 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-7.14% (-0.14)

US03237H1014
AMLX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

111 EUR

S&P 500

1.77 USD (800)
1.78 USD (7,500)
1.88 USD

1.9922 USD

1.75 USD

1.89 USD
1.819752 USD
1,590,296
2,893,359.26
6,212
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline

2024/05/08  ™®  Marktkommentar o
2024/05/06 B Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?

2024/04/26  Z}E  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 E=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03  SlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Download


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03237H1014&ID_NOTATION=363559656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a1fc0898cdb912ac282f622ef9d1c1f7ca5a27eb1865e011e49daf03f66d6dc&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=8a1ea6a4d5d648487&time=1715526683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=224766ce910929064f1b79b5abe2a647922a327d3b7875bd6978fcd773336697&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=772137d0e95b3d264&time=1715526683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6be88fbe8d90ba485edbdd1d3a2046732ca51c22d199ab4720703eb1f0d0bd56&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e818a68fb209c7d21&time=1715526683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9efeebe895279b80fb6d5ff16fffb8c4099ae9ad58aa40a52c00ec5713a72a7f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca49285066bba7eb5&time=1715526683&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/10 22:00:00 5y
Price
1.755 USD 40.00 1'+
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General attributes I’ j
ISIN US03237H1014 30.00 [L {‘Ix
Symbol AMLX | *'Ill"
Exchange Nasdaq \ | ﬁ| | |
Currency usD 2000 *ld [|J‘|
Sector - i ‘ [!f \..“,'1' ; Jh
Security type Stock If va‘UJ
Market cap (m) 111 EUR |,1 J{ L‘
Benchmark S&P 500 10.00 Llh“ ,J
I
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.77 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 1.78 USD (7,500) 0.00
Open 1.88 USD 02,2022 06.2022 10.2022 02,2023 06.2023 10.2023 02.2024
High 1.9922 USD
Low 1.75 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.89 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.819752 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,590,296
Trading volume 2,893,359.26 Price data
Number of trades 6,212 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.907 USD (1,763,587)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.130 USD (2,238,013)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 9.905 USD (2,578,633)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 15.941 USD (1,827,929)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 19.949 USD (2024/02/29)
Perf (%) -85.94%  -93.94% - YTD Low | date 1.700 USD (2024/04/26)
Perf (abs.) -10.73 -27.19 - 52 Weeks High | date 30.500 USD (2023/05/12)
Beta 3.64 2.28 1.45 52 Weeks Low | date 1.700 USD (2024/04/26)
Volatility 258.49 187.00 -

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/10 22:00 1.755USD 2.89 6,212
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=363559656

AMYLYX PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AMYLYX PHARMACEUTICALS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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